FLOWNMAS T E Re
HEADER FLANGE KIT

STEP 1. STEP 2.
(COLLECTOR>
/Oca OFF AS CLOSE TO /
FLANGE AS POSSIBLE. SLIP BALL ADAPTER
OVER COLLECTOR.
STEP 3. STEP 4.
BOLT FLANGES TOGETHER
- mezﬂ_cm_._w_u._.w\ WASHERS
H
H
/_..c_u_.< WELD
WELD TO EXHAUST
SYSTEM
FPACKING LIsST
15922 15923 15924 159225 15950
3" COLL. X 3" SYSTEM

3 %” COLL. X 2 %" SYSTEM

3 %" COLL. X 3" SYSTEM

3” COLL. X 2 %" SYSTEM 3”7 COLL. X 2 %” SYSTEM

(2) 377TB— BALL ADAPTER
(2) TB378— FLARE ADAPTER
(2) SFOO1— FLANGE

(1) PK357— HDWR. KIT
(4) 3/8-NC X 2 1/4" HEX BOLTS
(4) 3/8-NC HEX NUTS
(4) 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHERS
(4) 3/8 FLAT WASHERS

(2) 3777B— BALL ADAPTER
(2) TB379— FLARE ADAPTER

(1) PK357— HDWR. KIT
(4) 3/8-NC X 2 1/4" HEX BOLTS
(4) 3/8-NC HEX NUTS
(4) 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHERS
(4) 3/8 FLAT WASHERS

(2) 438TB— BALL ADAPTER
(2) 439TB— FLARE ADAPTER

(1) PK357— HDWR. KIT
(4) 3/8-NC X 2 1/4" HEX BOLTS
(4) 3/8-NC HEX NUTS
(4) 3/8 SPUT LOCK WASHERS
(4) 3/8 FLAT WASHERS

(2) 374TB— BALL ADAPTER
(2) TB375— FLARE ADAPTER
(2) SFOO3— FLANGE

(1) PK357— HDWR. KIT
(4) 3/8-NC X 2 1/4" HEX BOLTS
(4) 3/8-NC HEX NUTS
(4) 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHERS
(4) 3/8 FLAT WASHERS

(2) 374TB— BALL ADAPTER
(2) TB376— FLARE ADAPTER

(1) PK357— HDWR. KIT
(4) 3/8-NC X 2 1/4" HEX BOLTS
(4) 3/8-NC  HEX NUTS
(4) 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHERS
(4) 3/8 FLAT WASHERS




